
 
GROUP RATES QUOTED FOR 

Equestrian New Zealand - Dressage 
 
 Group Booking Reference:  FA5875 
 
Off Peak Fares:     Each Way 
Adult      $51.00 
Premium Lounge     $80.00 – 18yrs plus 
Child      $28.00 
Car/ /Van/4x4 
Vehicle up to 5.5m    $132.00 
Additional 0.5m     $23.00 
Motorhome/Equestrian Vehicle 
Vehicle up to 2.5 tonne – 5.5m   $145.00 
Additional 0.5m     $23.00 
Equestrian Trailer/Horse Float 
Vehicle up to 2.5 tonne    $132.00 
Additional 0.5m     $23.00 
Equestrian Trailer/Horse Float 
Vehicle over 2.5 tonne up to 3.5 tonne  $243.00 
Additional 0.5m     $40.00 
Equestrian Vehicle/Trucks over 3.5 tonne  $75.00 per lane metre inclusive of GST 
Driver of Truck Free 
Off Peak Travel Dates: 
01 March – 13 April 22 
20 April – 15 December 22 
 
 
Peak Fares     Each Way 
Adult      $57.00 
Premium Lounge     $80.00 – 18yrs plus 
Child      $28.00 
Car/ Van/4x4 
Vehicle up to 5.5m    $146.00 
Additional 0.5m     $24.00 
Motorhome/Equestrian Vehicle 
Vehicle up to 2.5 tonne    $151.00 
Additional 0.5m     $29.00 
Equestrian Trailer/Horse Float 
Vehicle up to 2.5 tonne    $146.00 
Additional 0.5m     $25.00 
Equestrian Trailer/Horse Float 
Vehicle over 2.5 tonne up to 3.5 tonne  $243.00 
Additional 0.5m     $45.00 
Equestrian Vehicle/Trucks over 3.5 tonne 
Driver of Truck Free    $75.00 per lane metre inclusive of GST 
 
 



Peak Travel Dates: 
01-28 February 22 
14-19 April 22 
 
Group Booking conditions and instructions for members are: 

• Each reservation must be made direct with Interislander –  
• https://www.greatjourneysofnz.co.nz/members-fares 
• Entering FA5875 into Discount Code Box or call 0800 878-898 
• Every reservation will be given an expiry/payment date, required to be paid in full by that date 
• Space is subject to availability at the time of the booking request 
• Check in at the terminal is via Commercial Vehicles. 
• All bookings for trucks over 3.5 tonne need to be made by contacting Commercial Vehicles on 

0800 660-670 
• Special:  Commercial Vehicles offer the rates of $73.42 incl per lane metre for your 

members Hay movements – Dangerous goods declaration needs to be completed prior to 
sailing. 

• Paid Membership Invoice to be shown at check in or retails fares charged. 
• Fares valid for travel: 

01 February through to 15 December 22 
• Prices are subject to change with notification 
• NO discounted fares available 16 December 21 through to and including 31 January 22 
• Bookings to be made online. 
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